Updated: 5/6/2019 6:09:20AM Term:1193 Summer 2019

Computer Sciences and Engineering

CSCE/Computer Science/Computer Engr

Ten Week Session

CSCE 2100 COMPUTING FDNS |
021 (8892) CRE3.0 MW 10:30 am-12:20 pm NTDP B185 Helsing J
201 (8893) RECO0.0 M 01:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B190 Helsing J
202 (8894) RECO0.0 W 01:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D215 Helsing J
CSCE 2110 COMPUTING FDNS I
021 (8890) CRE3.0 TR 12:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B155 Helsing J
201 (8891) RECO0.0 T 02:29 pm-03:20 pm NTDP B142 Helsing J
202 (11796) RECO0.0 R 02:29 pm-03:20 pm NTDP B142 Helsing J
203 (12909) RECO0.0 T 02:29 pm-03:20 pm NTDP B157 Helsing J
CSCE 2610 AL COMP ORG
021 (8889) CRE3.0 TR 03:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D201 Pottathuparambi
CSCE 2900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS
704 (7752) CREV Shahrokhi F
710 (11565) CREV Yang Q
713 (11566) CREYV Guo X
716 (7826) CREV Parberry |
733 (7827) CREV Mikler A
734 (7828) CREV Tarau P
737 (7829) CREV Kavi K
743 (7830) CREV Akl R
744 (7832) CREV Dantu R
747 (7833) CREV Huang Y
748 (7834) CREV Bryant B
749 (7835) CREV Garlick R
751 (7836) CREV Mohanty S
752 (7837) CREV Keathly D
756 (7953) CREV Buckles B
757 (7955) CREV Yuan X
758 (7954) CREV OhJ
808 (8584) CREV Fus
810 (8614) CREYV Bryant B
812 (8812) CREV Nielsen R
813 (8825) CREV Bryce R
814 (8799) CREV Morozov K
815 (8876) CREV Takabi H
820 (11558) CREV Jin W
821 (11120) CREV Ludi S
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
823 (11559) CREV Zhao H
CSCE 3612 EMBED SYS DES
021 (11986) CRE 3.0 MW 03:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D202 Pottathuparambi
201 (11987) RECO0.0 R 03:30 pm-04:20 pm NTDP F243 Pottathuparambi

202 (11988) RECO0.0 R 04:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F243 Pottathuparambi



CSCE 4350
501 (12598)

FUND OF DB SYSTEMS
CRE3.0 M

06:00 pm-08:

50 pm FRSC 129

THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

CSCE 4550 COMPUTER SECURITY
501 (12791) CRE3.0 T 06:00 pm-08:
CSCE 4890 DIRECTED STUDY
704 (7877) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED
710 (11570) CREV
713 (11571) CREV
716 (7879) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
733 (7880) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
734 (7881) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
737 (7882) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
743 (7883) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
744 (7884) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
747 (7885) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
748 (7886) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
749 (7887) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
752 (7888) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
756 (7956) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
757 (7957) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
758 (7958) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
808 (8585) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
810 (8615) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
812 (8813) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
814 (8800) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
815 (8877) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
820 (11567) CREV
821 (11569) CREV
823 (11568) CREV
CSCE 4920 CSCE COOP
750 (7902) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.
COMP APP PROB

CSCE 4940

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

50 pm FRSC 123

. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Shahrokhi F

Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |

Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K
Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Keathly D
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ
FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Jin W

Ludi S
Zhao H

Ludi S



704
710
713
716
733
734
737
743
744
747
748
749
751
752
756
757
758
808
810
812
813
814
815
820
821
823

(7754)
(11563)
(11564)
(7756)
(7757)
(7758)
(7759)
(7760)
(7838)
(7839)
(7840)
(7841)
(7842)
(7876)
(7959)
(7960)
(7961)
(8586)
(8616)
(8814)
(8826)
(8801)
(8878)
(11560)
(11562)
(11561)

CSCE 4950

704
710
713
716
733
734
737
743
744
747
748
749
751
752
756
757
758
808
810
812
813
814
815
820
821

(7889)

(11575)
(11576)
(7891
(7892
(7893
(7894
(7895
(7896
(7897
(7898
(7899
(7900
(7901
(7962
(7963
(7964
(8587
(8617
(8815
(8827
(8802
(8879
(11572)
(11574)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CSCE SPECIAL PROBLEMS

CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Mohanty S
Keathly D
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Jin W

Ludi S
Zhao H

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Mohanty S
Keathly D
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

Fu S
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Jin W

Ludi S



823 (11573) CREV Zhao H
CSCE 5550 INTRO TO COMP SECURITY

501 (12921) CRE3.0 T 06:00 pm-08:50 pm
THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS

FRSC 123

2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

817 (10819) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS

704 (7847) CREV Shahrokhi F
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

710 (11578) CREV Yang Q

713 (11577) CREV Guo X

716 (7769) CREV Parberry |
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

733 (7770) CREV Mikler A
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

734 (7771) CREV Tarau P
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

737 (7772) CREV Kavi K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

743 (7773) CREV Akl R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

744 (7848) CREV Dantu R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

747 (7849) CREV Huang Y
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

748 (7850) CREV Bryant B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

749 (12068) CREV Garlick R
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

751 (7851) CREV Mohanty S
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

756 (7965) CREV Buckles B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

757 (7966) CREYV Yuan X
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

758 (7967) CREV OhJ
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

808 (8588) CREV Fus
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

810 (8618) CREV Bryant B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

812 (8816) CREV Nielsen R
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

813 (8828) CREV Bryce R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

814 (8803) CREV Morozov K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

815 (8880) CREV Takabi H

Blanco Villar E

818 (10827) CREV Do H
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11581) CREV Jin W

821 (11579) CREV Ludi S

823 (11580) CREV Zhao H



CSCE 5910 SPECIAL PROBLEMS
704 (7774) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

710 (11585) CREV
713 (11586) CREV
716 (7776) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (7777) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

734 (7778) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (7779) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (7780) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (7852) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (7853) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (7854) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

749 (8099) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (7855) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (7968) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (7969) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (7970) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (8589) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (8619) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (8817) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (8830) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (8804) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (8881) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11582) CREV
821 (11584) CREV
823 (11583) CREV
CSCE 5920 PROB LIEU THESIS

704 (7781) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

710 (11590) CREV
713 (11591) CREV
716 (7783) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (7784) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Shahrokhi F

Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Bryant B

Garlick R

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

FuS

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Morozov K

Takabi H

Jin W

Ludi S
Zhao H

Shahrokhi F

Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |

Mikler A



734 (7785) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (7786) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (7787) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (7856) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (7857) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (7858) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

749 (12069) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

751 (7859) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (7971) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (7972) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (7973) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (8590) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (8620) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (8818) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (8829) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (8805) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (8882) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11587) CREV
821 (11589) CREV
823 (11588) CREV
CSCE 5930 PROB LIEU THESIS
704 (7788) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.
710 (11595) CREV
713 (11596) CREV
716 (7790) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.
733 (7791) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.
734 (7792) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.
737 (7793) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.
743 (7831) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.
744 (7860) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.
747 (7861) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Mohanty S
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Jin W

Ludi S
Zhao H

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R

Dantu R

Huang Y



RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

748 (7862) CREV Bryant B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
751 (7863) CREV Mohanty S
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
756 (7974) CREV Buckles B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
757 (7975) CREV Yuan X
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
758 (7976) CREV OhJ
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
808 (8591) CREV Fus
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
810 (8621) CREV Bryant B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
812 (8819) CREV Nielsen R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
813 (8832) CREV Bryce R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
814 (8806) CREV Morozov K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
815 (8883) CREV Takabi H
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
820 (11592) CREV Jin W
821 (11594) CREV Ludi S
823 (11593) CREV Zhao H
CSCE 5932 INTERNSHIP
750 (7903) CRE1.0 Akl R
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 5933 TOPICS IN CSCE
025 (11174) CRE 3.0
CSCE 5934 DIRECTED STUDY
704 (7761) CREV Shahrokhi F
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
710 (11600) CREV Yang Q
713 (11601) CREV Guo X
716 (7763) CREV Parberry |
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
733 (7764) CREV Mikler A
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
734 (7765) CREV Tarau P
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
737 (7766) CREV Kavi K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.
743 (7767) CREV Akl R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
744 (7843) CREV Dantu R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
747 (7844) CREV Huang Y
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
748 (7845) CREV Bryant B



749 (12070) CREV Garlick R
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

751 (7846) CREV Mohanty S
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

756 (7977) CREV Buckles B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

758 (7978) CREV OhJ
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

808 (8592) CREV FusS
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

810 (8622) CREV Bryant B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

811 (12072) CREV Thompson Sr. M
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

812 (8820) CREV Nielsen R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

813 (8834) CREV Bryce R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

814 (8807) CREV Morozov K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

815 (8884) CREV Takabi H
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

816 (12026) CREV Blanco Villar E
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

817 (10818) CREV Pottathuparambi
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (10828) CREV Do H
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11597) CREV Jin W

821 (11599) CREV Ludi S

822 (12071) CREV Shrestha P
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

823 (11598) CREV Zhao H

CSCE 5950 THESIS

704 (7794) CREV Shahrokhi F
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

710 (11606) CREV Yang Q

713 (11607) CREV Guo X

716 (7796) CREV Parberry |
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

733 (7797) CREV Mikler A
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

734 (7798) CREV Tarau P
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

737 (7799) CREV Kavi K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

743 (7800) CREV Akl R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

744 (7864) CREV Dantu R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

747 (7801) CREV Huang Y
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

748 (7865) CREV Bryant B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

751 (7866) CREV Mohanty S

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.



756 (7979) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (7980) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (8593) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (8623) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (8821) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (8831) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (8808) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (8885) CREYV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

817 (10821) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (10829) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11603) CREV
821 (11605) CREV
823 (11604) CREV
CSCE 6900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS

704 (7802) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

710 (11610) CREV
713 (11611) CREV
716 (7804) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (7805) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

734 (7806) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (7807) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (7808) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (7867) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (7809) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (7868) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (7869) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (7981) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (7982) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (7983) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (8594) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (8624) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Buckles B
OhJ

FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
Do H

Jin W

Ludi S
Zhao H

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K
AkIR
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Mohanty S
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

FuS

Bryant B



813 (8833) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

814 (8809) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

815 (8886) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

817 (10820) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (10830) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11608) CREV

821 (8822) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED

823 (11609) CREV
CSCE 6940 INDIVIDUAL RSCH

704 (7810) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

710 (11615) CREV
713 (11616) CREV
716 (7812) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (7813) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

734 (7814) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (7815) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (7816) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (7817) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (7818) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (7870) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (7871) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (7984) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (7985) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (7986) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (8595) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (8625) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (8823) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (8835) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (8810) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (8887) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Bryce R

Morozov K

Takabi H

Blanco Villar E

Do H

Jin W
Ludi S

Zhao H

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Mohanty S
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K

Takabi H



817 (10816) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (10831) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11612) CREV
821 (11614) CREV
823 (11613) CREV
CSCE 6950 DISSERTATION

704 (7819) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

710 (11620) CREV
713 (11621) CREV
716 (7821) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (7822) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

734 (7823) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (7824) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (7825) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (7872) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (7873) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (7874) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (7875) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (7987) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (7988) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (7989) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (8596) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (8626) CREYV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (8824) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (8836) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (8811) CRE YV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (8888) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

817 (10817) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (10832) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (11617) CREV
821 (11619) CREV
823 (11618) CREV

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Blanco Villar E
Do H
Jin W

Ludi S
Zhao H

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Mohanty S
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

Fu S
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
DoH

Jin W

Ludi S
Zhao H



Three Week Session

CSCE 5934 DIRECTED STUDY

757 (8908) CREV Yuan X
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Five Week Session One

CSCE 4890 DIRECTED STUDY

813 (8897) CREV Bryce R
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Eight Week Session One

CSCE 1040 COMPUTER SCIENCE I
022 (12762) CRE 3.0 MW 10:30 am-01:20 pm NTDP B140 Keathly D
302 (12891) LABO0.0 MW 01:30 pm-04:20 pm NTDP F270 Keathly D
303 (11809) LABO0.0 MW 01:30 pm-04:20 pm NTDP F218 Keathly D
304 (11808) LABO0.0 TR 01:30 pm-04:20 pm NTDP F218 Keathly D
CSCE 3055 IT PROJ MAN
070 (12787) CRE3.0 T 06:00 pm-08:50 pm CHEC
CSCE 3110 DATA STRUCTURES
021 (8045) CRE 3.0 MW 11:29 am-02:20 pm NTDP B142 Thompson Sr. M
CSCE 3530 COMPUTER NETWORKS
070 (12794) CRE 3.0 MW 06:00 pm-08:50 pm CHEC Shrestha P

This class meets from 06/03/2019 to 07/26/2019.
CLASS MEETS AT COLLIN HIGHER EDUCATION CENTER, 3452 SPUR 399, MCKINNEY, TX 75096
CSCE 3600 SYSTEMS PROG
070 (12796) CRE30 T 06:00 pm-08:50 pm CHEC
This class meets from 06/03/2019 to 07/26/2019.
CLASS MEETS AT COLLIN HIGHER EDUCATION CENTER, 3452 SPUR 399, MCKINNEY, TX 75096

CSCE 4555 COMPUTER FORENSICS

021 (12761) CRE3.0 MW 04:30 pm-07:20 pm NTDP F218 Thompson Sr. M
CSCE 4600 OPERATING SYSTEMS
070 (12795) CRE3.0 TR 06:00 pm-08:50 pm CHEC Shrestha P

This class meets from 06/03/2019 to 07/26/2019.
CLASS MEETS AT COLLIN HIGHER EDUCATION CENTER, 3452 SPUR 399, MCKINNEY, TX 75096

CSCE 4930 CSCE TOPICS

501 (12788) CRE 3.0 MW 06:00 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 133 OhJ
Course Topic: IMPLEMNTNS & PRACS OF DATBS SY
CSCE 5300 BIG DATA, DATA SCIENCE
080 (12752) CRE 3.0 AOP Philpot D

WEB-BASED INSTRUCTION.

THIS IS AN INTERNET COURSE. COURSE ENROLLMENT IS RESTRICTED AND NON-TEXAS
RESIDENT STUDENTS RESIDING OUTSIDE OF THE STATE ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN THIS
SECTION. CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT FOR ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE IN AN APPROPRIATE
SECTION OF THE COURSE IF APPLICABLE.

CSCE 5360 IMPLEM & PRACT OF DB

501 (12922) CRE 3.0 MW 06:00 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 133 OhJ
Course Topic: IMPLEMNTNS & PRACS OF DATBS SY
THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.



CSCE 5555 COMPUTER FORENSICS

021 (11637) CRE3.0 MW 04:30 pm-07:20 pm NTDP F218
CSCE 6950 DISSERTATION

733 (11202) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Eight Week Session Two
CSCE 5215 MACHINE LEARNING
501 (12754) CRE3.0 W 06:00 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 111

THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

CSCE 5310 EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS

501 (12743) CRE3.0 M 06:00 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 111
CSCE 5320 DATA VISUALIZATION

080 (12100) CRE3.0 INET

WEB-BASED INSTRUCTION.

Thompson Sr. M

Mikler A

Nguyen T

THIS IS AN INTERNET COURSE. COURSE ENROLLMENT IS RESTRICTED AND NON-TEXAS
RESIDENT STUDENTS RESIDING OUTSIDE OF THE STATE ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN THIS
SECTION. CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT FOR ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE IN AN APPROPRIATE

SECTION OF THE COURSE IF APPLICABLE.

Full Summer Session
CSCE 6585 ADV TOPICS NETWORK SEC
001 (12818) CRE 3.0



